12.30-13.00Uhr:
13.00-13.30Uhr:
13.30-14.00Uhr:
14.00-14.30Uhr:
14.30-15.00Uhr:
15.00-15.30Uhr:
15.30-16.00Uhr:
16.00-16.30Uhr:
16.30-17.00Uhr:
17.00-17.30Uhr:
17.30-18.00Uhr:
18.00-18.30Uhr:
18.30-19.00Uhr:
19.00-19.30Uhr:
19.30-20.00Uhr:

Freitag

Manuela Wimmer
Sabine Breit

Susi Tiirk

Tobias Wimmer
Helena Griindinger
Pause

Kathi Angerer
Julia Nowak
Gundi

Carina Wintersberger
Pause

Carina Waldbauer
Kristina Dichtl
Lena Bergbauer
Manfred Berger



